EURDPEAN DRAGRACING SERIES BY SPEEDGROUS

Super Comp

EDRS Division Central 2014
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JULIE NATAAS

MAJA UDTIAN

TERJE ROJSGARD

ESKIL ROLSTAD

GUNNAR HAMMARBACK
ROLAND PERSSON
MARCUS BACK ANDERSSON
JOAKIM DROTTZ

VIDAR JODAHL

ANETTE BIRKENES
CATRINE RAASTAD

Nat Points

22|20 ununuunz2z2 2|2

435
319
194
126
64
64
63
63
60
59
58

Valle

25
06
65 63
64

— |~ Gardermoen1

Sundsvall 1

65
62

63

Vargarda

64

63

Pitea

86

Skelleftea

Malmo

86

64

Tierp 1

98

Gardermoen 2

61
65
66
62

60
59
58

Sundsvall 2

Tierp 2



